For Uploading on Website



COURT NOTICE (U/o 5 Rule 20 CPC)

IN THE COURT OF Ms. Kirti Jain Additional Civil Judge (Senior Division) Narnaul

Next Date, Purpose of case, Orders and Judgments as well as other case information is available on http://ecourts.gov.in

Saroj Vs. General Public

CNR No. HRNR02-001203-2022

SUCC/18/2022

Previous Date 04-02-2023

NEXT DATE: 30-05-2023

PUBLICATION ISSUED TO:

General Public

Narnaul

To,

Thé Manager

DAINIK JAGAT KRANTI, 38A, IMPROVEMENT TRUST MARKET, BHIWANI 127021(HARYANA), Receipt No. 219, 04-02-2023 Amount- 1890/-

Whereas it has been proved to the satisfaction of the Court that the defendant(s)/respondent(s) above named cannot be served in the ordinary way of service. Hence, this proclamation **under order 5 Rule 20** CPC is hereby issued against him/them and should appear personally or through their counsel on **30-05-2023 at 10:00 a.m.**

Take notice that, in default of his/their appearance on the day before mentioned, the above said case will be heard and determined in his/their absence according to law.

Given under my hand and the seal of the Court, this 15-03-2023.

Additional Civil Judge (Senior Division)

Narnaul &

15-3202

